
 

 
Key Stage 2 Results 2016 

National Results 2016 in red (provisional) 

 Reading  
 

Writing  
 

Maths Grammar, Punctuation & 
Spelling 

Reading, Writing, 
Maths combined 

Scaled Score 103 (103) - 103 (103) 103 (104) - 

 Expected 
standard 

Higher 
standard 

Expected 
standard  

Higher 
standard 

Expected 
standard 

Higher 
standard 

Expected 
standard 

Higher 
standard 

Expected 
standard 

Higher 
standard 

All children (37) 68% 
(66%) 

14% 
(19%) 

81% 
(74%) 

0% 
(15%) 

81% 
(70%) 

11% 
(17%) 

73%  
(72%) 

5%  
(23%) 

59% 
(53%) 

0% 
(5%) 

Girls (22) 64% 
(70%) 

18% 
(22%) 

82% 
(81%)  

0% 
 (19%) 

77% 
 (70%) 

14% 
 (15%) 

73%  
 (78%) 

7%  
 (27%) 

55% 
(57%) 

0% 
(6%) 

Boys (15) 73% 
(62%) 

7% 
(16%) 

80% 
(68%) 

0% 
 (11%) 

87% 
 (70%) 

7% 
 (18%) 

73%  
 (67%) 

5%  
 (18%) 

67% 
(50%)  

0% 
(5%) 

Pupil Premium (16) 50%  6%  69%  0% 69% 6% 69% 0% 38% 0% 

Non-Pupil Premium 
(21) 

81%  19%  91%  0% 91% 14% 76% 10% 76% 0% 

 
Progress of Students at the end of KS2 2016 

 Reading Writing Maths Grammar, Punctuation & 
Spelling 

 ES HS SS ES HS SS ES HS SS ES HS SS 

2014 +7% +9% +2.7 +7% +2% - +9% +3% +1.1 +1% +2% +0.2 

2015 +11% -4% +0.9 +4% +7% - +12% +4% +2.4 +16% +10% +2.4 

2016 -1% -5% +0.4 +4% -14% - +9% -5% -0.3 -3% -17% -1.1 



Key Stage 1 Results 2016 
National Results 2016 in red (Provisional) 

 Reading  
 

Writing  
 

Maths Reading, Writing, Maths 
combined 

 Expected 
standard 

Higher 
standard 

Expected 
standard  

Higher 
standard 

Expected 
standard 

Higher 
standard 

Expected 
standard 

Higher 
standard 

All children (41) 85% (74%) 20% (24%) 85% (65%) 15% (13%) 88% (73%) 17% (18%) 85% 10% 

Girls (26) 89% (78%) 19% (27%) 89% (73%)   15% (17%) 89% (74%) 15% (16%) 88% 8% 

Boys (15) 80% (70%) 20% (20%) 80% (59%) 13% (10%) 87% (72%) 20% (19%) 80% 13% 
Pupil Premium (19) 90% 16% 90% 16% 90% 16% 89% 11% 

Non-Pupil Premium (22) 82% 23% 82% 14% 87% 18% 82% 9% 

 
 

Year 1 Phonics Screening Test Results 2016 
National Results in red  

 2013 2014 2015 2016 

No. of children  in cohort 29 43 43 32 

% met standard 76% (69%) 84% (74%) 88% (77%) 88% (81%) 

 
 

End of Early Years Results 2016 
National Results in red  

 2013 2014 2015 2016 

No. of children  in cohort 42 41 34 41 

% achieving a GLD 31% (52%) 56% (60%) 71% (66%) 73% 

 


