

# Key Stage 2 Results 2016

# National Results 2016 in red (provisional)

	Rea	ding	Wri	ting	Ma	ths Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling		Reading, Writing, Maths combined		
Scaled Score	103 (103)		_		103 (103)		103 (104)		-	
	Expected	Higher	Expected	Higher	Expected	Higher	Expected	Higher	Expected	Higher
	standard	standard	standard	standard	standard	standard	standard	standard	standard	standard
All children (37)	68%	14%	81%	0%	81%	11%	73%	5%	59%	0%
	(66%)	(19%)	(74%)	(15%)	(70%)	(17%)	(72%)	(23%)	(53%)	(5%)
Girls (22)	64%	18%	82%	0%	77%	14%	73%	7%	55%	0%
	(70%)	(22%)	(81%)	(19%)	(70%)	(15%)	(78%)	(27%)	(57%)	(6%)
Boys (15)	73%	7%	80%	0%	87%	7%	73%	5%	67%	0%
	(62%)	(16%)	(68%)	(11%)	(70%)	(18%)	(67%)	(18%)	(50%)	(5%)
Pupil Premium (16)	50%	6%	69%	0%	69%	6%	69%	0%	38%	0%
Non-Pupil Premium (21)	81%	19%	91%	0%	91%	14%	76%	10%	76%	0%

# Progress of Students at the end of KS2 2016

		Reading Writing		Maths			Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling					
	ES	HS	SS	ES	HS	SS	ES	HS	SS	ES	HS	SS
2014	+7%	+9%	+2.7	+7%	+2%	-	+9%	+3%	+1.1	+1%	+2%	+0.2
2015	+11%	-4%	+0.9	+4%	+7%	-	+12%	+4%	+2.4	+16%	+10%	+2.4
2016	-1%	-5%	+0.4	+4%	-14%	-	+9%	-5%	-0.3	-3%	-17%	-1.1

#### **Key Stage 1 Results 2016**

#### **National Results 2016 in red (Provisional)**

	Reading		Writing		Maths		Reading, Writing, Maths combined	
	Expected standard	Higher standard	Expected standard	Higher standard	Expected standard	Higher standard	Expected standard	Higher standard
All children (41)	85% (74%)	20% (24%)	85% (65%)	15% (13%)	88% (73%)	17% (18%)	85%	10%
Girls (26)	89% (78%)	19% (27%)	89% (73%)	15% (17%)	89% (74%)	15% (16%)	88%	8%
Boys (15)	80% (70%)	20% (20%)	80% (59%)	13% (10%)	87% (72%)	20% (19%)	80%	13%
Pupil Premium (19)	90%	16%	90%	16%	90%	16%	89%	11%
Non-Pupil Premium (22)	82%	23%	82%	14%	87%	18%	82%	9%

# **Year 1 Phonics Screening Test Results 2016**

#### **National Results in red**

	2013	2014	2015	2016				
No. of children in cohort	29	43	43	32				
% met standard	76% <mark>(69%)</mark>	84% (74%)	88% (77%)	88% (81%)				

# **End of Early Years Results 2016**

# **National Results in red**

	2013	2014	2015	2016				
No. of children in cohort	42	41	34	41				
% achieving a GLD	31% <mark>(52%)</mark>	56% <mark>(60%)</mark>	71% <mark>(66%)</mark>	73%				